
School Mangement Committee ( 2025-26) 

S.No 

1 

2 

3 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

Name 

Anand kumar M.S 

Ms Deepika 

Ms Roopa 

Rashmi Jha 

Anitta 

Mr.Gagandeep Singh 

Ms. Vinayasree Pavan 

Mr.Sudarshan Panguluri 

Mr. Manish Singh 

Mr.Vinod Ragahavan 

Mr Vinay 

SipaHANA INJELLECTUAL SCHOOL 

Principal 

Siddhanta 

Father's/ Spouse's name 

Ms Siddhi Lakshmi 
Maheswaran P 

Mohan.Y 

Prabhat Kumar 

Anish Thomas 

Udit Kaur 

Pavan M Nadikur 

Ksaiamrutha 

Shiwangi Kumari 

Sindhu S 

Vindhya Vinod T 

Designation in SMC 

Member 

Member 

Teacher member 

Teacher member 

Teacher member 

Parent Representative 

Parent Representative 

Secrta 

Parent Representative 

Parent Representative 

Parent Representative 

Parent Representative 

SIDDHANTA INTELLECTUAL SCHOOL 

Residence 

9886594321 

9900007132 

9342948914 

9538955353 

9739366190 

9213435456 

9036295452 

9182714527 

9620042228 

9916383412 

9886490637 



12 

13 

MS Rajalakshmi R 

Principal 

Mr Satish A 

SIDDHANTA INTELLECTUAL SCHOOL 

Siddhanta 

Venkatesh S 

Manjula 

G9 Siadh ta 

Secretary 

Parent Representative 

Parent Representative 

SIDDHANTA INTELLECTUAL SCHOOL 

9620202584 

9741016217 
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